
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

METRO GOLD LINE EASTSIDE ACCESS  
1ST/ CENTRAL STATION IMPROVEMENT PROJECT / AE439330011938 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Authorization to begin Phase II Approved 11/14/2016 $0 

2 Surveying and Soils Testing Approved 03/16/2017 $121,292 

3 Additional Community Outreach Approved 06/28/2017 $146,178 

4 Supplemental coordination and 
design services 

Pending 04/19/2018 $487,959 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $755,429 
 

 Original Contract:  02/24/2016 $1,793,022 

 Total:   $2,548,451 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


